Aiming to create better and safer working environments and
life experiences through the products we deliver.
AVCOMM Technologies, Inc
Address: 333 West Loop North, Suite 460
Houston, TX 77024
United States
Email: info@avcomm.us
Phone: (713) 933-4534

Tel: 713-933-4534 Web: www.avcomm.us Email: info@avcomm.us
405FX
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
405FXE-ST-15 5-Port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, 4 RJ45 10/100BaseT(X), 1  100BaseFX  (Singlemode, ST style
connector, 15Km) , DIN-Rail, Dual Power Input 10-50VDC, -40°C-85°C
405FXE-SC-40 5-Port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, 4 RJ45 10/100BaseT(X), 1  100BaseFX  (Singlemode, SC style
connector, 40Km) , DIN-Rail, Dual Power Input 10-50VDC, -40°C-85°C
405FXE-ST-40 5-Port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, 4 RJ45 10/100BaseT(X), 1  100BaseFX  (Singlemode, ST style
connector, 40Km) , DIN-Rail, Dual Power Input 10-50VDC, -40°C-85°C
405FXE-SC-100 5-Port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, 4 RJ45 10/100BaseT(X), 1  100BaseFX  (Singlemode, SC style
connector, 100Km) , DIN-Rail, Dual Power Input 10-50VDC, -40°C-85°C
405FXE-ST-100 5-Port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, 4 RJ45 10/100BaseT(X), 1  100BaseFX  (Singlemode, ST style
connector, 100Km) , DIN-Rail, Dual Power Input 10-50VDC, -40°C-85°C
405FX-SC-AC 5-Port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, 4 RJ45 10/100BaseT(X), 1  100BaseFX  (Multimode, SC style
connector) , DIN-Rail, Dual Power Input 90-264VAC, -40°C-85°C
405FX-ST-AC 5-Port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, 4 RJ45 10/100BaseT(X), 1  100BaseFX  (Multimode, ST style
connector) , DIN-Rail, Dual Power Input 90-264VAC, -40°C-85°C
405FXE-SC-15-AC 5-Port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, 4 RJ45 10/100BaseT(X), 1  100BaseFX  (Singlemode, SC style
connector, 15Km) , DIN-Rail, Dual Power Input 90-264VAC, -40°C-85°C
405FXE-ST-15-AC 5-Port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, 4 RJ45 10/100BaseT(X), 1  100BaseFX  (Singlemode, ST style
connector, 15Km) , DIN-Rail, Dual Power Input 90-264VAC, -40°C-85°C
405FXE-SC-40-AC 5-Port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, 4 RJ45 10/100BaseT(X), 1  100BaseFX  (Singlemode, SC style
connector, 40Km) , DIN-Rail, Dual Power Input 90-264VAC, -40°C-85°C
405FXE-ST-40-AC 5-Port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, 4 RJ45 10/100BaseT(X), 1  100BaseFX  (Singlemode, ST style
connector, 40Km) , DIN-Rail, Dual Power Input 90-264VAC, -40°C-85°C
405FXE-SC-100-AC 5-Port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, 4 RJ45 10/100BaseT(X), 1  100BaseFX  (Singlemode, SC style
connector, 100Km) , DIN-Rail, Dual Power Input 90-264VAC, -40°C-85°C
405FXE-ST-100-AC 5-Port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, 4 RJ45 10/100BaseT(X), 1  100BaseFX  (Singlemode, ST style
connector, 100Km) , DIN-Rail, Dual Power Input 90-264VAC, -40°C-85°C
405FX-SC-HV 5-Port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, 4 RJ45 10/100BaseT(X), 1  100BaseFX  (Multimode, SC style
connector) , DIN-Rail, Dual Power Input 90-264VDC, -40°C-85°C
405FX-ST-HV 5-Port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, 4 RJ45 10/100BaseT(X), 1  100BaseFX  (Multimode, ST style
connector) , DIN-Rail, Dual Power Input 90-264VDC, -40°C-85°C
405FXE-SC-15-HV 5-Port Industrial Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, 4 RJ45 10/100BaseT(X), 1  100BaseFX  (Singlemode, SC style
connector, 15Km) , DIN-Rail, Dual Power Input 90-264VDC, -40°C-85°C